T~ ==~

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIGHTING

i > e Y
</ W /. ‘Q».
P ——
Yy N Wil > MEE T |
| | SSARTARTAYY) B

SINGLE LAMP

MOUNTING KIT

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS



Page Tof 6

WHAT’S INCLUDED

PARTS
1. 8x RODEND
2. 4x DZUS BASE

3. 4x DZUS CONNECTOR
4. 4x DZUS CONNECTOR PIN

FASTENERS

2x M6x70 STUD
2x M6x120 STUD
6x Mox20mm Bolt
4y M6 Nyloc Nut
8x M6 Hex Nut

2x M6x20 Washer
4x M6x12 Washer
8x M3x8 CSK Screw
8x M3 Nyloc Nut
4x M4x20 Screw
4x M4 Nylock Nut
8x M4 Washer

T NIFL.=-~

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIGHTING




T ~RIFL=-/~
PageZofﬁ HI1GH PERFORMANCE LIGHTING

STEP 1: MOUNTING BASE ASSEMBLY

PARTS
1. M3x8 CSK SCREW
2. M3 NYLOC NUT

3. DZUS BASE
4.DZUS CONNECTOR



Pagedof6 Wiew PERTORMANGE LiGRTING

STEP 2: MOUNTING ROD ASSEMBLY

PARTS

1.ROD END

2. Mo NUT

3. Mox70 STUD
4. Mox120 STUD



T ~RIFL=-/~
Page[l[)fé HI1GH PERFORMANCE LIGHTING

STEP 3: MOUNTING ARM ASSEMBLY

PARTS
1. M6 NYLOC NUT

2. M6x20 PENNY WASHER
3. Mox12 WASHER

4. M6x20 HEX BOLT




T ~IFL.=-/~
PageBUfé HIGH PERFORMANCE LIGHTING

STEP 4: FINAL ASSEMBLY

PARTS
1. LEFT HAND MOUNTING ARM
2. RIGHT HAND MOUNTING ARM

S — -




T ~RIFL=-/~
Page()[)fé HI1GH PERFORMANCE LIGHTING

STEP 3: VEHICLE INSTALL

PARTS
1. Méx20 SCREW

- \ 2. DZUS CONNECTOR PIN
3. M4 NYLOC NUT

4. M4 WASHER




T RIFL.=-/~

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIGHTING

WWW.TRIPLE-R-LIGHTS.COM

+1 520 468 2633
sales@triple-r-lights.com

600 North Bullard Avenue, Suite 6,
Goodyear, AZ 85338. United States

géumaum USDRIVEN 3 © () /TRIPLERLIGHTS



